Innovative Communication Solutions
Conversion gain 62 dB
Output P1dB 6 dBm
Power requirements +15 to +24 V supplied through
center conductor of IF cable
Current drain 170 mA
Input Waveguide WR75
Dimensions 110 (L) x 42 (W) x 42 (H) mm

L.O. frequency (GHz) 10.75 11.30 10.00
Output frequency (MHz) 950 to 1450 950 to 1450 950 to 1700
HOW TO ORDER
CONNECTOR F - 75 Ohm
N - 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY A - 11.70 - 12.20 GHz
B - 12.25 - 12.75 GHz
C - 10.95 - 11.70 GHz
NOISE FIGURE 07 - 0.7 dB
08 - 0.8 dB
09 - 0.9 dB
L.O. STABILITY 50 - ±50 kHz
LNB SERIES #
15007LAF
Esatcom Inc
Norsat authorized distributor
Tel
 718.276.0800
Email
Click below models to place online order
15007LA    15007LB    15007LC
15008LA    15008LB    15008LC
15009LA    15009LB    15009LC